**A NEW Blue Shield wellness** program for CalPERS members

## Walkadoo

Walk, run, hike, or bike, keep track of your personal goals, and connect with friends and family - on your way to wellness.

**Enrollment begins on June 9, 2015!** 

Blue Shield members sign up at www.mywellvolution.com.

Non-Blue Shield members sign up at www.walkadoo.com.



Blue Shield and the Shield symbol are registered trademarks of the BlueCross BlueShield Association, an association of independent Blue Cross and Blue Shield, plans



